St. Patrick’s Primary School
Session 2023/24

Impact of PEF spend

[bookmark: _GoBack]Additional teaching staffing funded through PEF has released the trained resilience coach to work with 6 children in 6 week blocks across the session.  Another 4 children will be supported before June 2024. 
Next Steps – identify ways in which the resilience building programme can be incorporated into whole school approaches. 
Demographic of pupils supported 
	Male
	Female
	ASN
	FSM
	SIMD
Q1
	Care experienced
	CP
Current or previous
	Armed services
	Traveller
/Gypsy

	4
	2
	4
	1
	5
	1
	1
	1
	0




	Child Resilience Assessment Kit

	Pupil – ST 
	Focus 1
	Focus 2
	Focus 3
	Focus 4

	
	confidence
	optimism
	Problem Solving
	Conflict Resolution

	Baseline
	3
	3
	3
	3

	Post Assessment 
	3
	4
	3
	3

	Impact 
	=
	+1
	=
	=



	Child Resilience Assessment Kit

	Pupil - JG
	Focus 1
	Focus 2
	Focus 3
	Focus 4

	
	Confidence
	Conflict resolution
	
	

	Baseline
	3
	3
	
	

	Post Assessment 
	4
	4
	
	

	Impact 
	+1
	+1
	
	



	Child Resilience Assessment Kit

	Pupil - NH
	Focus 1
	Focus 2
	Focus 3
	Focus 4

	
	Stability
	Emotional Literacy
	optimism
	Self-Regulation

	Baseline
	2
	3
	3
	2

	Post Assessment 
	3
	4
	3
	4

	Impact 
	+1
	+1
	=
	+2




	Child Resilience Assessment Kit

	Pupil - FM
	Focus 1
	Focus 2
	Focus 3
	Focus 4

	
	Emotional Literacy
	Self-Reflection
	Self-regulation
	Conflict resolution

	Baseline
	2
	3
	3
	3

	Post Assessment 
	2
	3
	3
	3

	Impact 
	=
	=
	=
	=



	Child Resilience Assessment Kit

	Pupil - BS
	Focus 1
	Focus 2
	Focus 3
	Focus 4

	
	Emotional Literacy
	Self-reflection
	
	

	Baseline
	3
	3
	
	

	Post Assessment 
	4
	4
	
	

	Impact 
	+1
	+1
	
	



	Child Resilience Assessment Kit

	Pupil - RW
	Focus 1
	Focus 2
	Focus 3
	Focus 4

	
	Self-reflection
	Self-regulation
	Conflict resolution
	Consequential thinking

	Baseline
	1
	3
	3
	3

	Post Assessment 
	2
	4
	3
	3

	Impact 
	+1
	+1
	=
	=



